“苏宁助学子回家”公益项目资助汇总表
	类别
	学校
	姓名
	院系、年级
	返乡地
	车次
	票面金额（含往返）
	联系方式
	身份证号码
	学子账户

	申
报
名
单
	上海电力学院
	赵洁渊
	经济与管理学院、2013级
	山西太原
	Z96
	480
	15201891929
	140729199405220072
	6228480038110613171

	
	上海电力学院
	宋彦卉
	经济与管理学院、2013级
	甘肃兰州
	T116
	480
	15221172613
	620123199410068128
	6228480038110621273

	
	上海电力学院
	魏强
	外国语学院
2013级
	成都锦江
	Z122和Z124
	762元
	13370222150
	510722199201136156
	6228480038126326479

	
	上海电力学院
	周爽
	国交学院 2012级
	安徽省砀山站
	K1102
	242
	13120730828
	34222119931001252X
	6228480031585941219

	
	上海电力学院
	李誉坤
	软件工程2013级
	乌鲁木齐
	T52
	386
	15221092006
	652301199406250832
	6228480038126364678

	
	上海电力学院
	孙鹏
	电信学院2010级
	新疆伊宁
	T52和T9501
	476
	18801755552
	654122199112253539
	6228480031077061211

	
	上海电力学院
	方明付
	数理系2010级
	安徽阜阳
	k8482
	196
	18801756457
	341225199108026332
	6228480038154033278

	
	上海电力学院
	占杉杉
	电气工程学院2013级
	江西省上饶市玉山县
	K1185/K1186
	75
	13262865031
	362323199309265425
	6228480038126307776

	
	上海电力学院
	向琳
	电气工程学院2013级
	湖南省龙山县
	K1374/K1373
	478
	15221217790
	43313019940905212X
	6228480038104129275

	
	上海电力学院
	亚库普·艾麦尔
	能机
2013级
	巴楚
	T52→586；7558→T54
	926
	13248263809
	653130199210162170


	6228480038126328475

	
	上海电力学院
	丁强
	环化学院2011级
	内蒙古呼和浩特
	T268次
	280
	13262866986
	152626199309085113
	6228480031333933013

	
	上海电力学院
	陈丽娟
	自动化工程学院
2012级
	临汾
	z92；2672；z98；2604
	223.5
	18817930968
	142623199303054948
	6228480031618460518

	
	上海电力学院
	宋雪
	自动化学院2011级
	郑州
	K152；K154 
	129
	18817926941
	140524199209151521 
	6228480031333916315

	
	上海电力学院
	巴图尔.斯地克
	电气工程学院2013级
	新疆伽实县
	T52、5826/T54K9788
	500.5
	15618682423
	653129199209102239
	6228480030863306715

	
	上海电力学院
	李玉枫
	能机
2013级
	铜仁
	K1373→K580；K585→K808
	564
	15221215680
	522222199511202012
	6228480038104129077
	


